ZITA PLUS 20mg Tablet 10's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
TENELIGLIPTIN 20MG
By Glenmark Pharmaceuticals Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.99.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
FLAT 15% OFF Medicines (min. order: Rs. 250) + 35% NMS SuperCash* (max. Rs. 3000) *on All Full Pre-Paid Orders - Cashback validity: 100 days
Pay using Amazon Pay to get up to Rs. 100 Cashback! (FLAT 15%)*

Not Available

Roche Diabetes Care GmbH

Available substitute for ZITA PLUS 20mg Tablet 10's 59 substitute/s available
Name Price
Out of stock
Rs.55.00 (44% Savings)
Out of stock
Rs.57.40 (42% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.57.40 (42% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.59.90 (39% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.66.00 (33% Savings)

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for ZITA PLUS 20mg Tablet 10's

What is ZITA PLUS?

  • ZITA PLUS contains Teneligliptin which belongs to antidiabetic medicines
  • It works by inhibiting the activity of a certain enzyme known as DPP-4, an enzyme which is responsible for degrading incretins such as GLP-1 (glucagon-like peptide 1), which are needed to control blood sugar
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What ZITA PLUS is used for?

  • It is used to lower increased blood glucose levels in type 2 diabetes
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

Talk to your doctor before taking ZITA PLUS, if you:

  • are allergic to teneligliptin or any of the ingredients in this medicine
  • have history of diabetic coma, type 1 diabetic patients
  • have severe infection
  • had undergone surgery or severe trauma
Read more Read less
  • ZITA PLUS should be avoided by breastfeeding mothers
  • Ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine if you are pregnant,or planning to become pregnant or are breast feeding
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking,

  • medicines that can enhance the blood glucose lowering effect like β blockers, MAO inhibitors
  • medicines that attenuate the blood glucose lowering effect like steroids, thyroid hormones, etc
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • The most common dosage is 20mg taken once each day
  • Maximum daily dose is 40mg each day

If you take more ZITA PLUS

  • If you take too many ZITA PLUS, consult your doctor immediately

If you forget to take ZITA PLUS

  • If you have forgotten to take your ZITA PLUS take them as soon as possible on the same day
  • Do not take a double dose

If you stop taking ZITA PLUS 

  • Do not stop your treatment unless your doctor tells you to do so
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

COMMON

  • soft stools or diarrhoea, flatulence, bloating, abdominal pain or discomfort, abdominal fullness and nausea
  • rise in liver enzymes
  • nausea vomiting, dizziness
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use